Division
GEM

Tie1/2
Tie 1/2

GOLD
1st
2nd

COPPER
1st
2nd

RED
1st
2nd

2018 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 17 - FINAL STANDINGS
*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300*

All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Sponsor

PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
MULVANEY'S
MULVANEY'S
KING'S POINT

HANK'S PUB
PATTERSON PUB
KING'S POINT
KING'S TABLE
MACK'S TAVERN
PATTERSON PUB

PATTERSON PUB
HANK'S PUB
KATZ

KING'S POINT
KATZ

HANK'S PUB
KATZ
PATTERSON PUB

PHONE BOOTH
MACKS TAVERN
KATZ

HANK'S PUB

KATZ

KINGS TABLE
PATTERSON PUB
KATZ

KING'S POINT

Team

SIMULTANEOUSLY DEAD
LANCERS

THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU

DART VADERS
ISOTTB
INNKEEPERS

SHOW US YOUR TIPS
SONS OF JOBU
PLAYING WITH WOOD
HONEY BADGERS

NO MERCY

BAD COMPANY

BEER BEFORE BULLSEYES
NEED ANOTHER

SOLID STIX

BULL STARTS HERE

KATZ SCRATCH FEVER
TEAM NOBODYS
MINIONS

HITMEN

DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT
EYE BULLS

SOUTHSIDERS

CAMO & CROWNS

CATS AND DOGS

KINGS CREW 3

BOURBON BEER AND DARTS
BETTER HARD THAN SOFT
DUST KUTTERS

PTS Final

23
26
23
26
36
13

37
26
30
23
19
12

21
27
22
16
21
15
10
16

30
12

17
20
15
22

Revisions

forfeit

17
20

bye

Total

453
453
401
376
357
165

476
409
383
324
309
304

324
314
268
257
254
236
211
208

345
301
225
208

240
238
225
225
184



2018 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 17 - FINAL STANDINGS

*Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300*
All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

GREEN

1st KINGS POINT PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE 25 330
PATTERSON PUB BLUNT FORCE DRAMA 18 276
HANK'S PUB PHO QUE 12 259
KATZ HERE FOR THE BEER 19 245

QUARTER

1st KATZ G2C1 9 164
HANK'S PUB DRAGON BOYS 8 154
PHONE BOOTH TARDIS 10 146
HANK'S PUB 3 BLIND MICE 9 74

DIME

1st PATTERSON PUB TILL DARTS DO US PART 9 150
KING'S POINT BEAUTY AND THE BEAST 9 133
KING'S TABLE NICE BUST 10 131
HANK'S PUB FIRE AND ICE 8 126

NICKEL

1st HANK'S PUB THE AVENGERS 10 181

2nd KING'S TABLE TRIPPIN OUT 8 169
PATTERSON PUB GRATEFUL DARTS 9 158
PATTERSON PUB DEADSET 9 125
HANK'S PUB EMMERSON BIGGUNS 14 111
HANK'S PUB AVERYS ANGELS 4 42

Rematches Pending: None

Rematches Played: Red: Cats & Gdogs 17; Kings Crew 20

Dime: Till Darts 9; Beauty & Beast 9

*** If your team placed first or second, please turn in the Team Award form ***



