2018 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 17 - FINAL STANDINGS

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

Division GEM	Sponsor	Team	PTS Final	Revisions	Total
Tie 1/2	PATTERSON PUB	SIMULTANEOUSLY DEAD	23		453
Tie 1/2	HANK'S PUB	LANCERS	26		453
	HANK'S PUB	THE KILLER IN ME IS THE KILLER IN YOU	23		401
	MULVANEY'S	DART VADERS	26		376
	MULVANEY'S	ISOTTB	36		357
	KING'S POINT	INNKEEPERS	13		165
GOLD					
1st	HANK'S PUB	SHOW US YOUR TIPS	37		476
2nd	PATTERSON PUB	SONS OF JOBU	26		409
	KING'S POINT	PLAYING WITH WOOD	30		383
	KING'S TABLE	HONEY BADGERS	23		324
	MACK'S TAVERN	NO MERCY	19		309
	PATTERSON PUB	BAD COMPANY	12		304
COPPER					
1st	PATTERSON PUB	BEER BEFORE BULLSEYES	21		324
2nd	HANK'S PUB	NEED ANOTHER	27		314
	KATZ	SOLID STIX	22		268
	KING'S POINT	BULL STARTS HERE	16		257
	KATZ	KATZ SCRATCH FEVER	21		254
	HANK'S PUB	TEAM NOBODYS	15		236
	KATZ	MINIONS	10		211
	PATTERSON PUB	HITMEN	16		208
BLUE					
1st	PHONE BOOTH	DOUBLE IN, STUMBLE OUT	30		345
	MACKS TAVERN	EYE BULLS	12		301
	KATZ	SOUTHSIDERS	7		225
	HANK'S PUB	CAMO & CROWNS	-6	forfeit	208
RED					
1st	KATZ	CATS AND DOGS	17	17	240
2nd	KINGS TABLE	KINGS CREW 3	20	20	238
	PATTERSON PUB	BOURBON BEER AND DARTS	15		225
	KATZ	BETTER HARD THAN SOFT	22		225
	KING'S POINT	DUST KUTTERS	0	bye	184

2018 DDA FALL STANDINGS WEEK 17 - FINAL STANDINGS

Plese call/text in your scores by Noon the following dat to: 431-1300 All re-scheduled matches are to be called in immediately to the DDA by the home team

GREEN					
1st	KINGS POINT	PLUCK HER RIGHT IN THE BULLSEYE	25		330
	PATTERSON PUB	BLUNT FORCE DRAMA	18		276
	HANK'S PUB	PHO QUE	12		259
	KATZ	HERE FOR THE BEER	19		245
QUARTER					
1st	KATZ	G2C1	9		164
	HANK'S PUB	DRAGON BOYS	8		154
	PHONE BOOTH	TARDIS	10		146
	HANK'S PUB	3 BLIND MICE	9		74
DIME					
1st	PATTERSON PUB	TILL DARTS DO US PART	9	9	150
	KING'S POINT	BEAUTY AND THE BEAST	9	9	133
	KING'S TABLE	NICE BUST	10		131
	HANK'S PUB	FIRE AND ICE	8		126
NICKEL					
1st	HANK'S PUB	THE AVENGERS	10		181
2nd	KING'S TABLE	TRIPPIN OUT	8		169
-	PATTERSON PUB	GRATEFUL DARTS	9		158
	PATTERSON PUB	DEADSET	9		125
	HANK'S PUB	EMMERSON BIGGUNS	14		111
	HANK'S PUB	AVERYS ANGELS	4		42

Rematches Pending: None

Rematches Played: Red: Cats & Gdogs 17; Kings Crew 20

Dime: Till Darts 9; Beauty & Beast 9

^{***} If your team placed first or second, please turn in the Team Award form ***